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S.N.
79
80
82
93
99
83
73
76
75

107
108
103
95

96

91

87

101
114
85

110
115
104
97

100
112
106
119
105
118
117
109

Class
D8+2000
D8+2000
D7-2000
C3+2000
C1-1300
D6+2000
E4-1600
E2-1600
E3-2000
B3-1300
B3-1300
B6+2000
C2-2000
C2-2000
C4-2000
D4-1600
C1-1300
A5-2000
D6+2000
B3-1300
A3-1300
B4-1600
C2-2000
C1-1300

B1-850
B4-1600

A1-850
B4-1600
A2-1150
A2-1150
B3-1300

Competitor
Uberto BONUCCI
Piero LOTTINI
Roberto TURRIZIANI
Gerald GLINZNER
JiFi KUBICEK
Reinhard SONNLEITNER
Miroslav CILIAK
Petr TYKAL
Gina COLOTTO
Jaroslav MIKES
Josef MICHL
Roberto DAL CIN
Dorijan KLJUN
Josef OBERMOSER
Oliver OBERMOSER
Adriano ZAMOLO
Bojen STROZIC
Vladimir KONICAR
Hans-Peter GALAUS
Miroslav ADAMEK
Reinhard LABNER
Enrico LENA
Tomas BENIK
Ivan DI FANT
Florian ROTTONARA
Walther STIETKA
Christian HOLZER
Rudolf SPORER
Stefan SIEF
Giovanni PAGLIARELLO
Igor KOTLUSEK

Storiche Finale

Club
Uberto Bonucci
Piero Lottini
Roberto Turriziani
Historic Racing Team Austria
SKI ACCR Czech Team
MSC Muehlbach
Slovak National Hillclimb Team
SKI ACCR Czech Team
Gina Colotto
AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk v UAMK
Michl Motor ACCR Czech Team
Scuderia Bologna Squadra Corse
AK Opatija
Josef Obermoser
Oliver Obermoser
Adriano Zamolo
V - Racing
1a ACCR CzechTeam
Hans-Peter Galaus
Adamek ACCR CzechTeam
Reinhard Labner
Scuderia Bologna Squadra Corse
MTB Racing Team
Ivan Di Fant
Florian Rottonara
Historic Racing Team Austria
Historic Racing Team Austria
Rudolf Sporer
Stefan Sief
Giovanni Pagliarello
AMD Abarth.si

Vehicle
Osella PA 9/90
Osella PA 9/90
Osella PA 9/90
Porsche 911 Carrera
Skoda 130 RS
VW Rallye Golf G 60
Metalex MTX 1-06
MTX 1-03
Formula Fiat Abarth SE033
Skoda 130 RS
Skoda 130 RS
De Tomaso Pantera GT 4
VW Golf I GTI
Alfa Romeo Sud TI 1.5
Alfa Romeo Sprint Veloce 1.5
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Autobianchi A112 Abarth
BMW 2002 Ti
VW Rallye Golf G 60
NSU TT
Austin Mini Cooper S 1275
Lancia Fulvia Coupe HF 1.6
Lancia Beta Coupe
Autobianchi A112 Abarth
Fiat Giannini 650 NP
VW 1302
Steyr Puch 650 TR
Alfa Romeo Giulia Super
Austin Mini Cooper 1071 S
Abarth 1000 Bialbero
Fiat 128 Coupe

Time
4:57,111
5:12,188
5:36,364
5:50,658
5:51,922
5:58,178
5:58,647
6:03,193
6:06,254
6:07,950
6:09,865
6:14,424
6:16,425
6:24,747
6:31,743
6:33,401
6:34,423
6:34,548
6:34,760
6:34,906
6:36,813
6:39,873
6:40,362
6:45,619
6:46,113
6:51,328
6:55,446
7:04,857
7:25,462
8:12,994

DNF

Gap
0,000
15,077
24,176
14,294
1,264
6,256
0,469
4,546
3,061
1,696
1,915
4,559
2,001
8,322
6,996
1,658
1,022
0,125
0,212
0,146
1,907
3,060
0,489
5,257
0,494
5,215
4,118
9,411
20,605
47,532

Diff
0,000
15,077
39,253
53,547
54,811
1:01,067
1:01,536
1:06,082
1:09,143
1:10,839
1:12,754
1:17,313
1:19,314
1:27,636
1:34,632
1:36,290
1:37,312
1:37,437
1:37,649
1:37,795
1:39,702
1:42,762
1:43,251
1:48,508
1:49,002
1:54,217
1:58,335
2:07,746
2:28,351
3:15,883




32
33
34

84
77
116

D6+2000
E2-1600
A3-1300

Matjaz KOROSEC
FrantiSek KMET
Gregor FROTSCHER

AMTK Ljubljana
AutoSport Kmet
Historic Racing Team Austria

BMW 320i
Metalex MTX 1-03
Austin Mini Cooper S

DNF
DNF
DNF




